
Bosisio P. 18 04 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 421 VIVIANI L. 1:55.007
Migliore

1 1:57.759 08:59:56.008

2 1:56.705 09:01:52.713

3 2:11.477 09:04:04.190

4 1:55.007 09:05:59.197

5 2:41.270 09:08:40.467

6 1:55.222 09:10:35.689

7 2:21.189 09:12:56.878

 Po. 2 - # 195 BONANOMI M. + 00.903
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.074 08:58:03.518

2 1:57.467 09:00:00.985

3 5:53.387 09:05:54.372

4 2:07.313 09:08:01.685

5 1:55.910 09:09:57.595

 Po. 3 - # 109 SCOLARI M. + 01.072
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.652 08:58:30.959

2 1:58.014 09:00:28.973

3 2:39.705 09:03:08.678

4 1:56.079 09:05:04.757

5 2:38.290 09:07:43.047

6 2:24.026 09:10:07.073

7 1:56.230 09:12:03.303

 Po. 4 - # 956 SANTAGA` M. + 01.545
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.156 08:58:47.519

2 3:19.859 09:02:07.378

3 1:58.521 09:04:05.899

4 2:12.688 09:06:18.587

5 2:00.863 09:08:19.450

6 1:56.552 09:10:16.002

7 2:32.309 09:12:48.311

 Po. 5 - # 93 TOSI M. + 01.855
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.002 08:59:52.540

2 1:58.965 09:01:51.505

3 2:28.727 09:04:20.232

4 1:56.862 09:06:17.094

5 1:57.715 09:08:14.809

6 2:41.380 09:10:56.189

 Po. 6 - # 235 PIROLA J. + 03.112
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.789 08:58:33.604

2 2:27.656 09:01:01.260

3 1:58.537 09:02:59.797

4 2:03.855 09:05:03.652

5 1:58.119 09:07:01.771

 Po. 7 - # 38 PIROVANO L. + 03.244
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.615 08:59:20.695

2 2:55.768 09:02:16.463

3 1:59.940 09:04:16.403

4 4:58.121 09:09:14.524

5 1:58.251 09:11:12.775

 Po. 8 - # 878 FUMASONI C. + 03.294
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.968 08:58:25.523

2 2:31.226 09:00:56.749

3 2:00.474 09:02:57.223

4 2:18.290 09:05:15.513

5 1:59.648 09:07:15.161

6 2:11.786 09:09:26.947

7 1:58.301 09:11:25.248

 Po. 9 - # 1 MANZA M. + 03.334
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.529 08:57:59.644

2 2:25.158 09:00:24.802

3 2:00.141 09:02:24.943

4 1:59.447 09:04:24.390

5 2:05.155 09:06:29.545

6 1:59.291 09:08:28.836

7 1:58.660 09:10:27.496

8 1:58.341 09:12:25.837

 Po. 10 - # 41 GRUARIN F. + 03.803
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.783 08:59:06.527

2 4:33.871 09:03:40.398

3 1:58.810 09:05:39.208

4 3:06.249 09:08:45.457

 Po. 11 - # 666 DAMIAN S. + 03.902
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.134 09:00:10.240

2 1:59.289 09:02:09.529

3 2:24.055 09:04:33.584

4 2:04.128 09:06:37.712

5 1:58.909 09:08:36.621

6 2:09.706 09:10:46.327

7 2:19.271 09:13:05.598

 Po. 12 - # 602 MARIANI M. + 04.448
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.395 09:01:05.867

2 2:10.290 09:03:16.157

3 2:58.142 09:06:14.299

4 1:59.455 09:08:13.754

5 2:31.242 09:10:44.996

6 2:30.060 09:13:15.056

 Po. 13 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 04.682
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.840 08:59:45.636

2 2:01.293 09:01:46.929

3 2:43.870 09:04:30.799

4 1:59.852 09:06:30.651

5 1:59.689 09:08:30.340

6 2:31.769 09:11:02.109

 Po. 14 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 04.882
Dif. Primo

1 2:41.888 09:00:43.624

2 2:47.436 09:03:31.060

3 2:01.457 09:05:32.517

4 2:11.937 09:07:44.454

5 1:59.889 09:09:44.343

6 2:08.285 09:11:52.628

 Po. 15 - # 676 SANGALLI R. + 05.184
Dif. Primo

1 2:31.761 08:58:57.806

2 2:04.339 09:01:02.145

3 2:19.095 09:03:21.240

4 2:35.390 09:05:56.630

5 2:00.191 09:07:56.821

6 2:00.302 09:09:57.123

7 2:00.874 09:11:57.997

 Po. 16 - # 226 BOSIS E. + 05.356
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.409 08:58:13.096

2 2:04.914 09:00:18.010

3 3:29.418 09:03:47.428

4 2:01.295 09:05:48.723

5 2:01.230 09:07:49.953

6 2:20.187 09:10:10.140

7 2:00.363 09:12:10.503

 Po. 17 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 05.969
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.112 08:59:18.226

2 2:06.314 09:01:24.540

3 2:30.148 09:03:54.688

4 2:14.618 09:06:09.306

5 2:03.674 09:08:12.980

6 2:27.308 09:10:40.288

7 2:00.976 09:12:41.264

 Po. 18 - # 861 MONCINI A. + 06.313
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.785 08:58:16.785

2 2:04.053 09:00:20.838

3 2:06.059 09:02:26.897

4 2:15.391 09:04:42.288

5 2:01.320 09:06:43.608

6 2:03.169 09:08:46.777

7 2:19.946 09:11:06.723

 Po. 19 - # 304 GENNARI A. + 06.446
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.398 09:00:15.877

2 2:02.172 09:02:18.049

3 2:21.565 09:04:39.614

4 2:09.289 09:06:48.903

5 2:01.453 09:08:50.356

6 2:29.258 09:11:19.614

Fastest lap: 1:55.007 
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 Po. 20 - # 952 BARTOLOMEI A.+ 06.664
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.000 08:58:40.805

2 2:04.729 09:00:45.534

3 2:56.308 09:03:41.842

4 2:01.671 09:05:43.513

5 3:07.912 09:08:51.425

6 2:07.284 09:10:58.709

 Po. 21 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 06.695
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.632 08:58:09.391

2 2:04.553 09:00:13.944

3 2:22.034 09:02:35.978

4 4:10.307 09:06:46.285

5 2:01.702 09:08:47.987

 Po. 22 - # 220 NATALI S. + 06.804
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.431 08:58:32.059

2 2:04.286 09:00:36.345

3 3:36.877 09:04:13.222

4 2:02.314 09:06:15.536

5 2:13.696 09:08:29.232

6 2:01.811 09:10:31.043

7 2:02.404 09:12:33.447

 Po. 23 - # 383 DONATO D. + 07.914
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.331 08:58:20.681

2 2:05.816 09:00:26.497

3 2:03.650 09:02:30.147

4 2:05.426 09:04:35.573

5 2:05.070 09:06:40.643

6 2:02.921 09:08:43.564

7 2:03.653 09:10:47.217

8 2:03.573 09:12:50.790

 Po. 24 - # 599 FERRARIO L. + 07.962
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.731 08:58:46.135

2 2:05.379 09:00:51.514

3 2:05.168 09:02:56.682

4 2:27.327 09:05:24.009

5 2:13.452 09:07:37.461

6 2:09.328 09:09:46.789

7 2:02.969 09:11:49.758

 Po. 25 - # 32 SANTANGELO I. + 09.263
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.270 08:59:41.911

2 2:04.415 09:01:46.326

3 3:25.408 09:05:11.734

4 2:05.238 09:07:16.972

5 2:44.135 09:10:01.107

6 2:05.823 09:12:06.930

 Po. 26 - # 419 MAGGINELLI D.+ 09.281
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.675 08:58:23.080

2 2:07.432 09:00:30.512

3 2:28.759 09:02:59.271

4 2:09.312 09:05:08.583

5 2:04.799 09:07:13.382

6 2:04.288 09:09:17.670

7 2:04.964 09:11:22.634

 Po. 27 - # 575 RIVA A. + 09.292
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.840 08:58:53.158

2 2:26.759 09:01:19.917

3 2:05.951 09:03:25.868

4 2:41.836 09:06:07.704

5 2:04.299 09:08:12.003

6 2:39.895 09:10:51.898

7 2:11.142 09:13:03.040

 Po. 28 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 09.675
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.135 08:58:35.897

2 2:08.491 09:00:44.388

3 2:06.945 09:02:51.333

4 2:06.628 09:04:57.961

5 2:27.313 09:07:25.274

6 2:04.682 09:09:29.956

7 2:16.427 09:11:46.383

 Po. 29 - # 521 PERETTI M. + 10.590
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.611 08:59:00.292

2 2:11.362 09:01:11.654

3 2:12.026 09:03:23.680

4 2:07.317 09:05:30.997

5 2:16.432 09:07:47.429

6 2:05.597 09:09:53.026

7 2:20.311 09:12:13.337

 Po. 30 - # 326 VANALLI F. + 11.073
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.483 08:58:37.601

2 2:10.599 09:00:48.200

3 2:23.506 09:03:11.706

4 2:06.080 09:05:17.786

5 2:17.840 09:07:35.626

6 2:06.954 09:09:42.580

7 2:06.591 09:11:49.171

 Po. 31 - # 961 FALETTI M. + 11.494
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.261 08:58:29.551

2 2:38.721 09:01:08.272

3 2:10.799 09:03:19.071

4 2:07.211 09:05:26.282

5 2:08.477 09:07:34.759

6 2:06.866 09:09:41.625

7 2:06.501 09:11:48.126

 Po. 32 - # 436 LANETTI A. + 13.169
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.330 08:58:40.509

2 2:09.706 09:00:50.215

3 5:31.590 09:06:21.805

4 2:08.176 09:08:29.981

5 4:09.003 09:12:38.984

 Po. 33 - # 365 MARIOTTI E. + 17.135
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.634 08:59:09.597

2 2:12.142 09:01:21.739

3 2:12.985 09:03:34.724

4 2:12.337 09:05:47.061

5 2:54.458 09:08:41.519

6 2:26.576 09:11:08.095

Fastest lap: 1:55.007 
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